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Women / 3 / Jr B
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Eliana Wong3274
San Mateo

9.325 9.700 9.4759.350 37.850
3T 1 2T 1 1 

1 

Devyn Oliveira3270
San Mateo

9.300 9.500 9.4259.350 37.575
5 2 2T 2 2 

2 

Regina Villarreal3039
Bay Aerials

9.350 9.300 9.3509.400 37.400
1T 6 1 3 3 

3 

Baylee Ashjian3322
V-Force

9.325 9.325 9.2259.175 37.050
3T 4T 6 7 4 

4 

Brooke Amirkhan3261
San Mateo

9.350 9.350 9.2508.950 36.900
1T 3 8T 6 5 

5 

Kaitlyn Lam3269
San Mateo

9.050 9.325 9.2759.225 36.875
10 4T 5 5 6 

6 

Gracen Hutto3268
San Mateo

9.125 9.250 9.3258.925 36.625
8 7 10 4 7 

7 

Marlee Bird3324
V-Force

9.250 8.950 9.0509.275 36.525
6T 10 4 8 8 

8 

Reese Brown3283
Santa Cruz

9.250 8.900 8.8508.725 35.725
6T 11 12 11 9 

9 

Alana Passos3272
San Mateo

8.725 9.150 8.8758.950 35.700
14 9 8T 10 10 

10 

Lia Frazita3265
San Mateo

9.075 9.225 8.7258.225 35.250
9 8 15 13 11 

11 

Kaavaya Patel3034
Bay Aerials

8.800 8.675 8.6259.100 35.200
13 12 7 15 12 

12 

Keira Lolkus3327
V-Force

8.825 7.775 8.9508.875 34.425
12 14 11 9 13 

13 

Molly Sundgren3333
V-Force

8.650 7.675 8.7758.325 33.425
15 15 14 12 14 

14 

Ryan Bridgette3282
Santa Cruz

8.875 7.500 8.0757.175 31.625
11 16 16 16 15 

15 

Ashlyn Gorden3325
V-Force

0.000 8.125 8.6758.525 25.325
16 13 13 14 16 

16 
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